The Movement § Co.
pance and Performing Arts
20232 Summer important Dates

Wednesday, June 14" @ 7pm: Company Info Meeting
Saturday, June 17" — Master class with Mandy Honeycutt — OPEN TO THE
PUBLIC
o Intermediate / Advanced 11am-1pm - $20 per dancer
o Beginner 1:30-2:30pm - $10 per dancer
Friday, June 23*° — Master class with Quinn Self — OPEN TO THE PUBLIC
o 5-6pm —Beginner /Intermediate with combo - $30 per dancer
o 6:00-7:30pm — Intermediate / Advanced with tech and combo - $30 per
dancer
Saturday, June 24" — Master class with Katie McCluskey — OPEN TO THE
PUBLIC
o Noon-1:30pm — Intermediate / Advanced with tech and combo - $30 per
dancer
Tuesday, July 11™" — Summer classes begin!
Friday, July 14™" — Master class with Annesley Haring — OPEN TO THE PUBLIC
o 4-5:30pm —Intermediate / Advanced with tech and combo - $30 per
dancer
Saturday, July 29" — Master classes with the Von Ohlen’s — OPEN TO THE
PUBLIC — both are Intermediate / Advanced
o 9am-10:30am — Contemporary class with Lauren - $35 per dancer
o 10:45-12:15pm — Hip Hop with Brandon - $35 per dancer
Monday, July 315t through Thursday, August 3" 2023 - Movement Company
Auditions (see times on audition info)
Saturday, August 12" — Master class with Sadie Harmon — OPEN TO THE
PUBLIC
Saturday, August 19"" — Movement Golf Tournament Fundraiser
o Times and details TBA
Tuesday, Sept 5" — Fall classes begin / Company Parent Meeting 7pm

FOR MASTER CLASSES, WE ACCEPT CASH, CHECK OR VENMO:

Mandy Honeycutt




